

Outpatient Prior Authorizations

January 2020

MICHIGAN

Dear Providers,

This notification includes information regarding future updates to prior authorization (PA) requirements from MeridianHealth (Meridian).

Please note: This listing includes only those procedures/services that were recently added to the PA requirements. The following PA updates are effective 2/17/2020.

Specialty/Service	Added PA Required	Line of Business
Musculoskeletal	29840	Medicaid
Vision Services	V2744;V2745;V2755	Medicaid
J Codes Drugs	J1444;J7208	Medicaid

If you have any questions or would like additional information, please contact your local Provider Network Development Representative or the Provider Services department at **888-773-2647**. We appreciate your partnership and service to our members.

Sincerely,

Meridian